Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2012-13) 540 529 (2013-14) 22 (2015-16) 348 303 280000 (Two Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

34

(2013-14) 660 578 (2014-15) 48 (2016-17) 409 326 340000 (Three Lakhs
Forty Thousand)

63

(2014-15) 720 709 (2015-16) 72 (2017-18) 710 361 360000 (Three Lakhs
sixty Thousand)

78

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2014-15) 180 149 (2015-16) 129 36 280000 (Two Lakhs Eighty
Thousand)

60

(2015-16) 180 147 (2016-17) 126 52 320000 (Three Lakhs Twenty
Thousand only)

58

(2016-17) 180 180 (2017-18) 131 45 320000 (Three Lakhs Twenty
Thousand only)

55

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 839236 (Eight Lakhs Thirty Nine Th
ousand Two Hundred and Thirty Si
x)

1627628 (Sixteen Lakhs Twenty Sev
en Thousand Six Hundred and Twe
nty Eight)

2107050 (Twenty One Lakhs Seven
Thousand and Fifty)

New Equipment for Laboratories 5425647 (Fifty Four Lakhs Twenty F
ive Thousand Six Hundred and Fort
y Seven)

4508007 (Forty Five Lakhs Eight Th
ousand and Seven)

4033212 (Forty Lakhs Thirty Three
Thousand Two Hundred and Twelv
e)

Engineering Workshops 364094 (Three Lakhs Sisty Four Th

[...]

red and Sixty Nine)

10412834 (One Crore Four Lakhs T
welve Thousand Eight Hundred an
d Thirty Four)

15289251 (One Crore Fifty Two Lak
hs Eighty Nine Thousand Two Hun
dred and Fifty One)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 157096389 (Fifteen Crores Seventy
Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Three
Hundred and Eighty Nine)

166378387 (Sixteen Crores Sixty Th
ree Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand
Three Hundred and Eighty Seven)

148581940 (Fourteen Crores Eighty
Five Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Ni
ne Hundred and Forty)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount